Bi-fold Lift System
SERVO-DRIVE for
AVENTOS HF
The electrical motion support system for bi-fold lift systems
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit)
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
500mm 600mm HF2232.5060.WF.SD ₱ 43,815.00 HF2232.5060.WF.SDPS ₱ 57,665.00
500mm 900mm HF2232.5090.WF.SD ₱ 43,815.00 HF2232.5090.WF.SDPS ₱ 57,665.00
500mm 1200mm HF2232.50120.WF.SD ₱ 44,540.00 HF2232.50120.WF.SDPS ₱ 58,390.00
576mm 600mm HF2235.5760.WF.SD ₱ 44,105.00 HF2235.5760.WF.SDPS ₱ 57,955.00
576mm 900mm HF2235.5790.WF.SD ₱ 44,105.00 HF2235.5790.WF.SDPS ₱ 57,955.00
576mm 1200mm HF2235.57120.WF.SD ₱ 44,830.00 HF2235.57120.WF.SDPS ₱ 58,680.00
720mm 600mm HF2238.7260.WF.SD ₱ 44,685.00 HF2238.7260.WF.SDPS ₱ 58,535.00
720mm 900mm HF2538.7290.WF.SD ₱ 45,090.00 HF2538.7290.WF.SDPS ₱ 58,940.00
720mm 1200mm HF2538.72120.WF.SD ₱ 45,815.00 HF2538.72120.WF.SDPS ₱ 59,665.00
750mm 600mm HF2238.7560.WF.SD ₱ 44,685.00 HF2238.7560.WF.SDPS ₱ 58,535.00
750mm 900mm HF2538.7590.WF.SD ₱ 45,090.00 HF2538.7590.WF.SDPS ₱ 58,940.00
750mm 1200mm HF2538.75120.WF.SD ₱ 45,815.00 HF2538.75120.WF.SDPS ₱ 59,665.00
1000mm 600mm HF2539.10060.WF.SD ₱ 45,525.00 HF2539.10060.WF.SDPS ₱ 59,375.00
1000mm 900mm HF2839.10090WF.SD ₱ 46,105.00 HF2839.10090WF.SDPS ₱ 59,955.00
1000mm 1200mm HF2839.100120.WF.SD ₱ 46,830.00 HF2839.100120.WF.SDPS ₱ 60,680.00
Wide Aluminum Frames Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit)
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
500mm 600mm HF2232.5060.WA.SD ₱ 43,815.00 HF2232.5060.WA.SDPS ₱ 57,665.00
500mm 900mm HF2232.5090.WA.SD ₱ 43,815.00 HF2232.5090.WA.SDPS ₱ 57,665.00
500mm 1200mm HF2532.50120.WA.SD ₱ 44,945.00 HF2532.50120.WA.SDPS ₱ 58,790.00
500mm 1800mm HF2532.50180.WA.SD ₱ 45,665.00 HF2532.50180.WA.SDPS ₱ 59,515.00
576mm 600mm HF2235.5760.WA.SD ₱ 44,015.00 HF2235.5760.WA.SDPS ₱ 57,885.00
576mm 900mm HF2235.5790.WA.SD ₱ 44,015.00 HF2235.5790.WA.SDPS ₱ 57,885.00
576mm 1200mm HF2535.57120.WA.SD ₱ 45,235.00 HF2535.57120.WA.SDPS ₱ 59,080.00
576mm 1800mm HF2835.57180.WA.SD ₱ 46,535.00 HF2835.57180.WA.SDPS ₱ 60,380.00
720mm 600mm HF2538.7260.WA.SD ₱ 45,090.00 HF2538.7260.WA.SDPS ₱ 58,940.00
720mm 900mm HF2538.7290.WA.SD ₱ 45,090.00 HF2538.7290.WA.SDPS ₱ 58,940.00
720mm 1200mm HF2838.72120.WA.SD ₱ 46,390.00 HF2838.72120.WA.SDPS ₱ 60,240.00
720mm 1800mm HF2838.72180.WA.SD ₱ 47,115.00 HF2838.72180.WA.SDPS ₱ 60,960.00
750mm 600mm HF2538.7560.WA.SD ₱ 45,090.00 HF2538.7560.WA.SDPS ₱ 58,940.00
750mm 900mm HF2538.7590.WA.SD ₱ 45,090.00 HF2538.7590.WA.SDPS ₱ 58,940.00
750mm 1200mm HF2838.75120.WA.SD ₱ 46,390.00 HF2838.75120.WA.SDPS ₱ 60,240.00
750mm 1800mm HF2838.75180.WA.SD ₱ 47,115.00 HF2838.75180.WA.SDPS ₱ 60,960.00
1000mm 600mm HF2839.10060.WA.SD ₱ 46,105.00 HF2839.10060.WA.SDPS ₱ 59,955.00
1000mm 900mm HF2839.10090.WA.SD ₱ 46,105.00 HF2839.10090.WA.SDPS ₱ 59,955.00
SERVO-DRIVE for AVENTOS HF
Bi-fold Lift System
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts &
Wide Aluminum Frames
Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit)
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
500mm 600mm HF2232.5060.WW.SD ₱ 43,840.00 HF2232.5060.WW.SDPS ₱ 57,690.00
500mm 900mm HF2232.5090.WW.SD ₱ 43,840.00 HF2232.5090.WW.SDPS ₱ 57,690.00
500mm 1200mm HF2232.50120.WW.SD ₱ 44,575.00 HF2232.50120.WW.SDPS ₱ 58,425.00
576mm 600mm HF2235.5760.WW.SD ₱ 44,130.00 HF2235.5760.WW.SDPS ₱ 57,980.00
576mm 900mm HF2235.5790.WW.SD ₱ 44,130.00 HF2235.5790.WW.SDPS ₱ 57,980.00
576mm 1200mm HF2535.57120.WW.SD ₱ 45,270.00 HF2535.57120.WW.SDPS ₱ 59,120.00
720mm 600mm HF2238.7260.WW.SD ₱ 44,710.00 HF2238.7260.WW.SDPS ₱ 58,560.00
720mm 900mm HF2538.7290.WW.SD ₱ 45,115.00 HF2538.7290.WW.SDPS ₱ 58,965.00
720mm 1200mm HF2538.72120.WW.SD ₱ 45,850.00 HF2538.72120.WW.SDPS ₱ 59,700.00
750mm 600mm HF2238.7560.WW.SD ₱ 44,710.00 HF2238.7560.WW.SDPS ₱ 58,560.00
750mm 900mm HF2538.7590.WW.SD ₱ 45,115.00 HF2538.7590.WW.SDPS ₱ 58,965.00
750mm 1200mm HF2838.75120.WW.SD ₱ 46,430.00 HF2838.75120.WW.SDPS ₱ 60,280.00
1000mm 600mm HF2539.10060.WW.SD ₱ 45,550.00 HF2539.10060.WW.SDPS ₱ 59,400.00
1000mm 900mm HF2839.10090.WW.SD ₱ 46,130.00 HF2839.10090.WW.SDPS ₱ 59,980.00
1000mm 1200mm HF2839.100120.WW.SD ₱ 46,865.00 HF2839.100120.WW.SDPS ₱ 60,710.00
Narrow Aluminum Frames Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit)
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
500mm 600mm HF2232.5060.NA.SD ₱ 45,250.00 HF2232.5060.NA.SDPS ₱ 59,100.00
500mm 900mm HF2232.5090.NA.SD ₱ 45,250.00 HF2232.5090.NA.SDPS ₱ 59,100.00
500mm 1200mm HF2232.50120.NA.SD ₱ 46,385.00 HF2232.50120.NA.SDPS ₱ 60,235.00
500mm 1800mm HF2532.50180.NA.SD ₱ 47,925.00 HF2532.50180.NA.SDPS ₱ 61,775.00
576mm 600mm HF2235.5760.NA.SD ₱ 45,540.00 HF2235.5760.NA.SDPS ₱ 59,390.00
576mm 900mm HF2235.5790.NA.SD ₱ 45,540.00 HF2235.5790.NA.SDPS ₱ 59,390.00
576mm 1200mm HF2535.57120.NA.SD ₱ 47,080.00 HF2535.57120.NA.SDPS ₱ 60,930.00
576mm 1800mm HF2535.57180.NA.SD ₱ 48,215.00 HF2535.57180.NA.SDPS ₱ 62,065.00
720mm 600mm HF2238.7260.NA.SD ₱ 46,120.00 HF2238.7260.NA.SDPS ₱ 59,970.00
720mm 900mm HF2538.7290.NA.SD ₱ 46,525.00 HF2538.7290.NA.SDPS ₱ 60,375.00
720mm 1200mm HF2538.72120.NA.SD ₱ 47,660.00 HF2538.72120.NA.SDPS ₱ 61,510.00
720mm 1800mm HF2838.72180.NA.SD ₱ 49,375.00 HF2838.72180.NA.SDPS ₱ 63,225.00
750mm 600mm HF2238.7560.NA.SD ₱ 46,120.00 HF2238.7560.NA.SDPS ₱ 59,970.00
750mm 900mm HF2538.7590.NA.SD ₱ 46,525.00 HF2538.7590.NA.SDPS ₱ 60,375.00
750mm 1200mm HF2538.75120.NA.SD ₱ 47,660.00 HF2538.75120.NA.SDPS ₱ 61,510.00
750mm 1800mm HF2838.75180.NA.SD ₱ 49,375.00 HF2838.75180.NA.SDPS ₱ 63,225.00
1000mm 600mm HF2539.10060.NA.SD ₱ 46,960.00 HF2539.10060.NA.SDPS ₱ 60,810.00
1000mm 900mm HF2839.10090.NA.SD ₱ 47,540.00 HF2839.10090.NA.SDPS ₱ 61,395.00
1000mm 1200mm HF2839.100120.NA.SD ₱ 48,700.00 HF2839.100120.NA.SDPS ₱ 62,525.00
SERVO-DRIVE for AVENTOS HF
Bi-fold Lift System